Permit #

BP028043
BP028881
BP028968
BP028973
BP029106
BP029121
BP029122
BP029123
BP029128

BP029135
BP029139
BP029143
BP029145
BP029147
BP029148
BP029149
BP029152
BP029153
BP029154
BP029156
BP029157
BP029158
BP029159
BP029160
BP029161
BP029163
BP029164
BP029165
BP029166
BP029168
BP029169
BP029170
BP029171
BP029174
BP029175
BP029176
BP029177
BP029178
BP029181
BP029182
BP029183
BP029184
BP029185
BP029186
BP029187
BP029188
BP029189
BP029190
BP029191
BP029193
BP029196

Applicant

EAGLE BUILDERS LP

IAN MOXON ARCHITECT INC
HOMEOWNER

WESTCO CONSTRUCTION LTD
HOMEOWNER

MACH INC

WILD ROSE CONCRETE
WESBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD.
KING OF TRADE

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

CAMCO FENCING

HOMEOWNER

HILLTOP CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

WESBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD
HOMEOWNER

CITY OF LETHBRIDGE

WESTCO CONSTRUCTION LTD
SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
HAVENOAK INC

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

ABSOLUTE FOUNDATIONS
HOMEOWNER

AVERY DON BUILDERS INC
FAMOUS WOK (HEAD OFFICE)
CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC

BMK CONTRACTING LETHBRIDGE LTD
NEJMARK ARCHITECT
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
LETHBRIDGE RENOVATIONS

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
HOMEOWNER

D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD
JANED DEVELOPMENTS
HOMEOWNER

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

BASEMENT SYSTEMS CALGARY INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

DIAMOND SPRINGS CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

Address

51141 STN

3118STS

1481 COALBANKS BLVD W
131330 STN

527 12A ST N

303 20 MICMAC BLVD W

340 RIVERGROVE CHASE W
5207 ST S

203316 5STS

73287 32 STN

4401 31 AVE S

2011 14 AVEN

505 ARBOURWOOD TERR S
373 MOONLIGHT WAY W

10 119 SUNRIDGE RD W

1245 6A AVE S

200 INDIAN BATTLE RD S
3602 2 AVE S

469 40 ST S

23 TRENT RD W

366 MT SUNDANCE LANDNG W
839 KEYSTONE MEADOWS W
15320 STN

673 BLACKFOOT TERR W
726 12A ST N

MO1A 501 1 AVE S

1906 LAKEHILL CRES S

1500 SIXMILE WAY S

3515 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
103 BLACKWOLF PASS N

95 MOONLIGHT BLVD W

236 AGNES SHORT PL N

196 CANYONCREST PT W
280 LASALLE TERR W

426 GATEWAY CRES S

8177 STN

19 HERITAGE LANE W

3755 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
148 19 STN

50 BLACKWOLF PASS N

150 GOLDENROD RD W

406 MT SUNDANCE LANDNG W
127 KENSINGTON RD W
191120 STN

2019 15 AVE S

45 SELKIRK RD W

151 COWICHAN CRT W

138 16 STN

121 PEIGAN CRT W

1044 14 ST S

252545 ST S

Type of Construction

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Industrial - New

Residential Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Recreational - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - New

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations

Building Type

RETAIL / WHOLESALE

CLINIC,HEALTH UNIT

SINGLE HOUSE

STORAGE / WAREHOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
RETAIL / WHOLESALE

MANUFACTURING BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL COMPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
OUTDOOR REC BLDG
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RESTAURANT / BAR
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

Scope of Work

ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
FOUNDATION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

Value
($000s)
1294
604
12
1601

10
627
148

1707
65
146
100
50
2279
72
60
51
17
34

14
29
15

781
80
27
30

w w »~ o

1
30
35
46
778
55
1
17
13

55
56
24

Area
(mSq)
2132
410
31
892
11

163

74

12

607
91

1060
685

80
205
14

17
53908

111
217

208
18

21

62

Residential

Units
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. . . - Value Area Residential
Permit # Applicant Address Type of Construction Building Type Scope of Work ($000s)  (mSq) Units
BP029202  STRANVILLE LIVING LTD 1119 COALBROOK PL W Residential Alterations APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS 3 7
BP029205 HOMEOWNER 517 12ASTN Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS 1 0
BP029208  CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD 3 22 RIVERFORD CLOSE W Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS 64 100
BP029217  BESTER CONSTRUCTION 346 KEYSTONE LANE W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS 44 68
DEM00470 HOMEOWNER 790 COLUMBIA BLVD W Demolition SINGLE HOUSE - STRATA GARAGE & CARPORT 0 33
DEMO00471 GREENER HOMES LTD 1606 13 STN Demolition SINGLE HOUSE GARAGE & CARPORT 0 27
DEMO00472 HOMEOWNER 2807 13 AVE S Demolition SINGLE HOUSE GARAGE & CARPORT 0 49
FF000588  SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD 45139 STN Commercial - Foundation RETAIL / WHOLESALE FOUNDATION 120 1493 0




	Sheet1

