Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP028043	EAGLE BUILDERS LP	511 41 ST N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ADDITION TO EXISTING	1294	2132	0
BP028881	IAN MOXON ARCHITECT INC	311 8 ST S	Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations	CLINIC,HEALTH UNIT	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	604	410	0
BP028968	HOMEOWNER	1481 COALBANKS BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	12	31	0
BP028973	WESTCO CONSTRUCTION LTD	1313 30 ST N	Industrial - New	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	1601	892	0
BP029106	HOMEOWNER	527 12A ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	11	0
BP029121	MACH INC	303 20 MICMAC BLVD W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	10	0	0
BP029122	WILD ROSE CONCRETE	340 RIVERGROVE CHASE W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	627	163	1
BP029123	WESBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD.	520 7 ST S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	148	0	0
BP029128	KING OF TRADE OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY	203 316 5 ST S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	74	0
BP029135	APPLICATION	7 3287 32 ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	MANUFACTURING BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	0	0
BP029139	CAMCO FENCING	4401 31 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	12	0
BP029143	HOMEOWNER	2011 14 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029145	HILLTOP CONSTRUCTION	505 ARBOURWOOD TERR S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	1707	607	1
BP029147	HOMEOWNER	373 MOONLIGHT WAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	65	91	0
BP029148	WESBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD	10 119 SUNRIDGE RD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	146	0	0
BP029149	HOMEOWNER	1245 6A AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	100	0	0
BP029152	CITY OF LETHBRIDGE	200 INDIAN BATTLE RD S	Recreational - Additions & Alterations	OUTDOOR REC BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	50	0	0
BP029153	WESTCO CONSTRUCTION LTD	3602 2 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ADDITION TO EXISTING	2279	1060	0
BP029154	SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD	469 40 ST S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	72	685	0
BP029156	HAVENOAK INC	23 TRENT RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	60	0	0
BP029157	HOMEOWNER	366 MT SUNDANCE LANDNG W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	51	80	0
BP029158	HOMEOWNER	839 KEYSTONE MEADOWS W	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	17	205	0
BP029159	ABSOLUTE FOUNDATIONS	153 20 ST N	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	34	14	0
BP029160	HOMEOWNER	673 BLACKFOOT TERR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	2	0
BP029161	AVERY DON BUILDERS INC	726 12A ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	14	17	0
BP029163	FAMOUS WOK (HEAD OFFICE)	M01A 501 1 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RESTAURANT / BAR	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	29	53908	0
BP029164	CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC	1906 LAKEHILL CRES S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	15	111	0
BP029165	BMK CONTRACTING LETHBRIDGE LTD	1500 SIXMILE WAY S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	781	217	1
BP029166	NEJMARK ARCHITECT	3515 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S	Commercial - New	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	80	0	0
BP029168	HOMEOWNER	103 BLACKWOLF PASS N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	27	0	-
BP029169	HOMEOWNER	95 MOONLIGHT BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	30	46	
BP029170	HOMEOWNER	236 AGNES SHORT PL N	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	31	44	0
BP029171	HOMEOWNER	196 CANYONCREST PT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029174	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	280 LASALLE TERR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	4	0	0
BP029175	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	426 GATEWAY CRES S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	_
BP029176	LETHBRIDGE RENOVATIONS	817 7 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	*
BP029177	KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD	19 HERITAGE LANE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	0
BP029178	FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD	3755 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	12	0	-
BP029181	HOMEOWNER	148 19 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	11	29	
BP029182	D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD	50 BLACKWOLF PASS N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	30	47	0
BP029183	JANED DEVELOPMENTS	150 GOLDENROD RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS  ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	35	55	
BP029184	HOMEOWNER	406 MT SUNDANCE LANDING W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS  ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	46	0	0
BP029185	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	4 07 1/51/01/10 TON DD 11/	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX		778	208	4
	HOMEOWNER	1 27 KENSINGTON RD W			NEW CONSTRUCTION		0	4
BP029186 BP029187	HOMEOWNER	1911 20 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	55		0
	BASEMENT SYSTEMS CALGARY INC	2019 15 AVE S	Residential Alterations Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE		11	18	0
BP029188		45 SELKIRK RD W		SINGLE HOUSE	FOUNDATION ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	17		
BP029189	HOMEOWNER	151 COWICHAN CRT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	13	21	
BP029190	HOMEOWNER	138 16 ST N	Residential Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	0	0
BP029191	HOMEOWNER	121 PEIGAN CRT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	55	0	0
BP029193	DIAMOND SPRINGS CONSTRUCTION	1044 14 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	56	62	
BP029196	HOMEOWNER	2525 45 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	24	0	0

Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP029202	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	1119 COALBROOK PL W	Residential Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	7	0
BP029205	HOMEOWNER	517 12A ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	0	0
BP029208	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	3 22 RIVERFORD CLOSE W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	64	100	0
BP029217	BESTER CONSTRUCTION	346 KEYSTONE LANE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	44	68	0
DEM00470	HOMEOWNER	790 COLUMBIA BLVD W	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE - STRATA	GARAGE & CARPORT	0	33	0
DEM00471	GREENER HOMES LTD	1606 13 ST N	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	0	27	0
DEM00472	HOMEOWNER	2807 13 AVE S	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	0	49	-1
FF000588	SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD	451 39 ST N	Commercial - Foundation	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	FOUNDATION	120	1493	0